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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have served the foregoing NEVADA POWER COMPANY 

D/B/A NV ENERGY’S AND SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY D/B/A NV 

ENERGY’S STIPULATION in Docket Nos. 14-05004 and 14-05005 upon all parties of 

record in this proceeding by electronic service to the following: 

Tammy Cordova 
Public Utilities Comm. of Nevada 
tcordova@puc.nv.gov 
 

 Staff Counsel Division 
Public Utilities Comm. of Nevada 
pucn.sc@puc.nv.gov 
 
 Paul Stuhff 

Senior Deputy Attorney General 
Attorney General’s Office 
Bureau of Consumer Protection 
bcpserv@ag.nv.gov 
 
 

 
 
 

 Attorney General’s Office 
Bureau of Consumer Protection 
bcpserv@ag.nv.gov 
 
 

 
 
 

Ann Pongracz 
Colorado River Commission of NV 
apongracz@crc.nv.gov 

 Craig Pyper 
Colorado River Commission of NV 
cpyper@crc.nv.gov 

Gail Bates 
Colorado River Commission of NV 
gbates@crc.nv.gov 

 Capt. Thomas H. Marrs 
USAF AFLOA JACE-ULFSC 
Federal Executive Agencies 
Thomas.Marrs.1@us.af.mil 
 
 

Thomas Jernigan 
Federal Executive Agencies 
thomas.jernigan@us.af.mil 

 Chris Anderson 
The Howard Hughes Corp 
chris.anderson@howardhughes.com 

Kathleen Drakulich 
McDonald Carano Wilson LLP 
kdrakulich@mcdonaldcarano.com 

 Robert Carroll 
The Howard Hughes Group 
robert.carroll@howardhughes.com 

Alan Molasky 
Ovation MM Inc. 
amolasky@ovationdev.com 
 

 Katherine Hoffman 
Lionel Sawyer & Collins 
khoffman@lionelsawyer.com 
 
 Reinier Santana 

Ovation MM Inc. 
reiniers@ovationdev.com 

 William McKean 
Lionel Sawyer & Collins 
wmckean@lionelsawyer.com 

Paula Eylar-Lauzon 
Boyd Gaming Corporation 
paulaeylar@boydgaming.com 

 Timothy Shuba 
Goodwin Proctor LLP 
tshuba@goodwinprocter.com 

Stephen Chriss 
Wal-Mart Stores Inc. 
stephen.chriss@wal-mart.com 

 Dennis Peseau 
Utility Resources Inc. 
dennytemp@yahoo.com 
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Fred Schmidt 
Holland & Hart LLP 
fschmidt@hollandhart.com 

  
Samuel Castor 
Switch, LTD 
regulatory@supernap.com 

Christopher Young 
The Cobeaga Law Firm 
cyoung@cotomlaw.com 

 Jody Kyler Cohn 
Boehm Kurtz & Lowry 
jkylercohn@bkllawfirm.com 

Kevin Higgins 
Energy Strategies LLC 
khiggins@energystrat.com 

 Kurt Boehm 
Boehm Kurtz & Lowry 
kboehm@bkllawfirm.com 

David Woodsmall 
Woodsmall Law Firm 
david.woodsmall@woodsmalllaw.com 

 Charles Hauser 
Southern Nevada Water Authority 
chuck.hauser@lvvwd.com 
 

Calvin Siemer 
Las Vegas Sands 
Calvin.siemer@sands.com 

 Dave Gildersleeve 
Station Casinos 
Dave.gildersleeve@stationcasinos.com 

Eric Dominguez 
Caesars Entertainment 
edominguez@caesars.com 

 Henry Shields 
MGM Resorts 
hshields@mgmresorts.com 

Katarina Tesarova 
Venetian Casino 
Katarina.tesarova@venetian.com 

 Matt Reinhold 
Station Casinos 
Matt.heinhold@stationcasinos.com 

Stacie Michaels 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Stacie.michaels@wynnlasvegas.com 

 Russell Rowe 
Griffin Row-TASC 
russ@griffinrowe.com 
 

Tim Lindl 
Keyes Fox & Wiedman-TASC 
tlindl@kfwlaw.com 

 Jacob Schlesinger 
Keys, Fox & Wiedman-TASC 
jschlesinger@kfwlaw.com 
 

 

DATED this 21st day of  August 2014. 

            

      /s/ Janice Baldarelli    

      Janice Baldarelli 

      Legal Administrative Assistant 
      Nevada Power Company d/b/a NV Energy 
      Sierra Pacific Power Company d/b/a NV Energy 
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